11 7:33 am
12 7:35am
13 7:36 am
14 7:38 am
15 7:40 am
16 7:41 am
17 7:42 am
18 7:42 am
19 7:43 am
20 7:44 am
21 7:46 am
22 7:47 am
23 7:48 am
24 7:52 am
25 7:53 am
26 7:57 am
27 8:05 am

Elementary Bus 1 - Mr. John

LOCATION
DEPART BUS GARAGE

10304 MAPLE AVE

BENSETT TRL & E MAPLE AVE

11274 HILL RD

12010 HILL RD

12328 MAPLE AVE

5290 WASHBURN RD

5356 WASHBURN RD

3398 HASLER LAKE RD

3209 HASLER LAKE RD

3122 HASLER LAKE RD

5273 STEWART RD

FAIR ACRES DR & GREEN CORNERS RD
3401 GREEN CORNERS RD

5830 PRATT RD

5910 PRATT RD

12461 HILL RD

12438 HILL RD

12395 HILL

12047 HILL RD

11313 HILL RD

HILL RD & STREAMSIDE LN

10485 HILL RD

7250 STATE RD

CEMETARY ST & CREEKSIDE DR & PONTIAC ST
OAKTREE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (30)
REID ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (20)

E1 PM

IIME

3:36 pm
3:41 pm
3:51 pm
3:52 pm
3:57 pm
3:59 pm
4:00 pm
4:03 pm
9 4:03 pm
10 4:04 pm
11 4:06 pm
12 4:08 pm
13 4:08 pm
14 4:10 pm
15 4:11 pm
16 4:12 pm
17 4:14 pm
18 4:15 pm
19 4:16 pm
20 4:19 pm
21 4:20 pm
22 4:20 pm
23 4:21 pm
24 4:22 pm
25 4:24 pm
26 4:25 pm
27 428 pm

G 1 & S W N e

LOCATION
DEPART BUS GARAGE

OAKTREE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (30)
REID ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (20)
CEMETARY ST & CREEKSIDE DR & PONTIAC ST
6117 S STATE RD

10304 E MAPLE AV

BENSETT TRL & E MAPLE AVE

11274 HILL RD

11313 HILL RD

12010 HILL RD

12328 MAPLE AVE

5290 WASHBURN RD

5356 WASHBURN RD

3400 HASLER LAKE RD

3209 HASLER LAKE RD

3124 HASLER LAKE RD

5273 STEWART RD

FAIR ACRES DR & GREEN CORNERS RD
3401 GREEN CORNERS RD

5830 PRATT RD

12461 HILL RD

12438 HILL RD

12395 HILL

12047 HILL RD

HILL RD & STREAMSIDE LN

10485 HILL RD

7250 STATE RD

PLEASE BE AT YOUR BUS STOP 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO STOP TIME.



Elementary Bus 2 - Ms. Kelli

TIME LOCATION
7:25am DEPART BUS GARAGE

1

2 7:26am 10512 HEGEL RD

3 7:29am 12466 HEGEL RD

4 7:31am 5247 HEGEL RD

5 7:33am 4659 HEGEL RD

6 7.35am BROCKER RD & HADLEY RD

7 7:36am HADLEY RD & SHIFMAN RD

8 7:41am FOXLAKE RD & HADLEY RD - West
9 7.42am HADLEY RD & FOX LAKE - East
10 7:44am 4737 HADLEY RD

11 7:46am HADLEY RD & SNOOK RD

12 7:47am 4285 GREGORY RD

13 7:48 am 4503 GREGORY RD

14 7:49am 4642 GREGORY RD

15 7:49am 4678 GREGORY RD

16 7:50 am 4834 HEGEL RD

17 7:52 am BUNNEL LAKE DR & HEGEL RD
18 7:54 am 12303 HEGEL RD

19 7:55am 12057 HEGEL RD

20 7:57am FAIRVIEW DR & HEGEL RD

21 8:00 am WINDEMERE

22 8:03am 10404 HEGEL RD

23 8:04 am 10223 HEGEL RD

24 8:07am OAKTREE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (30)
25 8:15am REID (20)

E2 PM

TIME LOCATION
3:39pm DEPART BUS GARAGE

3:42pm OAKTREE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (30)
3:50 pm REID ELEMENTARY (20)
3:54pm 10407 HEGEL RD

3:55pm HEGEL/FAIRVIEW DR
3:57pm 10512 HEGEL RD

3:58 pm WINDEMERE

4:03 pm 12303 HEGEL RD

9 4:04pm 12466 HEGEL RD

10 4:07 pm 5247 HEGEL RD

11 4:09 pm 4659 HEGEL RD

12 4:10pm BROCKER RD & HADLEY RD
13 4:11pm HADLEY RD & SHIFMAN RD
14 4:13pm FOX LAKE RD & HADLEY RD
15 4:18 pm HADLEY RD & FOX LAKE

16 421 pm 4737 HADLEY RD

17 423 pm HADLEY RD & SNOOK RD

18 424 pm 4283 GREGORY RD

19 425 pm 4503 GREGORY RD

20 4:26 pm 4642 GREGORY RD

21 426 pm 4626 GREGORY RD

22 427pm 4834 HEGEL RD

23 430 pm BUNNEL LAKE DR & HEGEL RD
24 4:33 pm 12057 HEGEL RD

0 NN R W N

PLEASE BE AT YOUR BUS STOP 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO STOP TIME.



Elementary Bus 3 - Ms. Char

E3 AM

TIME LOCATION
7:35am DEPART BUS GARAGE

7:40am MIDDLE SCHOOL GYM DOORS
7:44am 8065 PERRY RD

7:45am 6101 IRISH RD

7:45am 6233 WESTDALE DR

7:47am 5241 IRISH RD

7:47am 5167 IRISH RD

7:49am E MAPLE AVE & ELKS CLUB

9 7:57am 7376 BRISTOL RD

10 7:58 am 7454 BRISTOL RD

11 7:59am HOUSE ON THE CORNER OF IRISH AND BRISTOL
12 8:00 am 8242 BRISTOL RD

13 8:00am BRISTOL & LANG ROAD

14 8:01am 4040 S IRISH RD

15 8:03am 8223 NOBLET RD

16 8:15am OAKTREE ELEMENTARY (30)

17 8:23am REID ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (20)

@ 1 N N AW N

E3 PM

TIME LOCATION
3:40pm DEPART BUS GARAGE

3:43 pm OAKTREE ELEMENTARY (30)
3:50 pm REID ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (20)
3:56 pm 8065 PERRY RD

3:57pm 6101 IRISH RD

3:57pm 5481 IRISH RD

3:58 pm 5241 IRISH RD

3:59pm 5187 IRISH RD

9 401 pm E MAPLE AVE & ELKS CLUB

10 4:09pm 7376 BRISTOL RD

11 4:09 pm 7454 BRISTOL RD

12 410 pm 7488 BRISTOL RD

13 4:10pm CORNER OF BRISTOL AND IRISH
14 4:11 pm 8242 BRISTOL RD

15 4:12pm BRISTOL RD & LANG RD

16 4:13 pm 4040 S IRISH RD

17 4:15pm 8209 NOBLET RD

IS - Y I A L

PLEASE BE AT YOUR BUS STOP 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO STOP TIME.



Elementary Bus 4 - Ms. Carole
E4 AM

TIME LOCATION

7:30am DEPART BUS GARAGE

7:40am 8509 HORTON RD

743am HORTON RD & MEADOWWOOD LN
744am 11136 HORTON RD

7.45am 11125 HORTON RD

745am 10447 HORTON RD

746am 10382 HORTON RD

747am 8070 VAN TINE RD

9 749am FIELD STONE CT & HORTON RD

10 7:50 am 10257 IRISH RD

11 7:51am 10170 IRISH RD

12 7:53am 10120 S VASSAR RD

13 7:59am EDGEWOOD DR & WOODFIELD PKWY
14 8:02am GOLFSIDE DR & HILLVIEW CT

15 8:04 am 6480 E BALDWIN RD

16 8:06am 7208 BALDWIN RD

17 8:07am 7402 E BALDWIN RD

18 8:08am BALDWIN RD & STRAWBERRY LN
19 8:08am 8272 BALDWIN RD

20 8:09am BALDWIN RD & PINE MEADOWS CT

21 8:12am HIGH SCHOOL, CENTRAL OFFICE
22 8:13am OAKTREE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (30)

23 8:21am REID ELEMENTARY (20)
24 8:23am ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

[ - 7 R N R A

E4 PM

TIME LOCATION

3:35pm DEPART BUS GARAGE

3:40 pm OAKTREE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (30)
3:47pm REID ELEMENTARY (20)

3:50 pm OAKTREE STOP

3:55pm 8509 HORTON RD

3:59pm HORTON RD & MEADOWWOOD LN
4:00pm 11136 HORTON RD

401 pm 11125 HORTON RD

9 402pm 10447 HORTONRD

10 4:03 pm FIELD STONE CT & HORTON RD

11 403 pm 10382 HORTON RD

12 405pm 8070 VAN TINE RD

13 4:05pm 10257 IRISH RD

14 4:06 pm 10170 JRISH RD

15 4:08 pm 10120 S VASSAR RD

16 4:14pm EDGEWOOD DR & WOODFIELD PKWY
17 4:17pm GOLFSIDE DR & HILLVIEW CT

18 420 pm 9345 GREEN RD

19 421 pm 7208 BALDWIN RD

20 4:22pm 7402 E BALDWIN RD

21 423 pm BALDWIN RD & STRAWBERRY LN
22 424pm 8272 BALDWIN RD

23 424pm BALDWIN RD & PINE MEADOWS CT
24 429pm ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

0 NN R W -

PLEASE BE AT YOUR BUS STOP 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO STOP TIME.



Elementary Bus 5 - Ms. Carrie

ES AM ES PM
TIME LOCATION TIME
1 7:35am DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 3:35pm
2 7:43am 9286 GREEN RD 2 3:40 pm
3 7:44am 9345 GREEN RD 3 3:50 pm
4 7:45am LISCOM RD & ARBOR LANE 4 3:53pm
5 7:47am 9421 GREEN RD 5 3:53pm
6 7:47am 9461 GREEN RD 6 3:55pm
7 7:48am 9472 GREEN RD 7 3:55pm
8 7:49am 10148 GREEN RD 8 3:56 pm
9 7:49am 10166 GREEN RD 9 3:57pm
10 7:50 am SHINAGUAGE & DAR LN 10 3:58 pm
11 7:51 am 10272 DAR LN 11 4:00 pm
12 7:52am DARLN & PINE TREE LN 12 4:02 pm
13 7:55am 8515 RIDGE RD 13 4:05 pm
14 7:56 am 8514 RIDGE RD 14 4:06 pm
15 7:56 am 8472 RIDGE RD 15 4:07 pm
16 7:57 am 8446 RIDGE RD 16 4:09 pm
17 7:57am 8422 RIDGE RD 17 4:10 pm
18 7:58 am JANAROY CT & RIDGE RD 18 4:15 pm
19 7:59am 10016 FAIR OAKS DR 19 4:15pm
20 8:00 am 9408 FAIR OAKS DR 20 417 pm
21 8:01 am 8364 OAK RIDGE DR 21 418 pm
22 8:02am HERITAGE XING & HIGHLAND CT & WINDSTONE CT 22 419 pm
23 8:04am 8365 RIDGE RD 23 4:19pm
24 8:05am 8344 RIDGE RD 24 4:21 pm
25 8:05am ALLEN CT & RIDGE RD 25 4:21 pm
26 8:06am HURON ST & RIDGE RD 26 4:22 pm
27 8:07am 8073 SENECA ST 27 4:23 pm
28 8:08am 10120 HEGEL RD 28 424 pm
29 8:09am 9557 HEGEL RD 29 4:27 pm
30 8:10am 9328 HEGEL RD 30 4:27 pm
31 8&:11am 9045 HEGEL RD 31 4:28 pm
32 8:13am OAKTREE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (30) 32 4:28 pm
33 8:23am REID ELEMENTARY (20) 33 429 pm

LOCATION
DEPART BUS GARAGE

OAKTREE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (30)
REID ELEMENTARY (20)

8073 SENECA ST

HURON ST & RIDGE RD

ALLEN CT & RIDGE RD

8344 RIDGE RD

8365 RIDGE RD

10016 FAIR OAKS DR

FAIR OAKS DR/ OAK RIDGE

HERITAGE XING & HIGHLAND CT & WINDSTONE CT

JANAROY CT & RIDGE RD
10120 HEGEL RD

9557 HEGEL RD

9328 HEGEL RD

9045 HEGEL RD

HIGH SCHOOL FLAG POLE (NORTH SIDE)

9286 GREEN RD

9345 GREEN RD

ARBOR LN & LISCOM RD
9421 GREEN RD

9461 GREEN RD

9472 GREEN RD

10148 GREEN RD

10166 GREEN RD
SHINAGAUGE & DAR LN
10272 DAR LN

DAR LN & PINE TREE LN
8515 RIDGE RD

8514 RIDGE RD

8472 RIDGE RD

8442 RIDGE RD

8422 RIDGE RD

PLEASE BE AT YOUR BUS STOP 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO STOP TIME.



E6 AM

TIME

Elementary Bus 6 - Ms. Jeana
E6 PM

LOCATION

7:35 am
7:42 am
7:43 am
7:44 am
7:45 am
7:46 am
7:47 am
7:48 am
7:48 am
10 7:50 am
11 7:54 am
12 7:56 am
13 7:57 am
14 7:58 am
15 7:59 am
16 8:02 am
17 8:03 am
18 8:03 am
19 8:05 am
20 8:05 am
21 8:06 am
22 8:07 am
23 8:08 am
24 8:10 am
25 8:19 am

o NN R W N

DEPART BUS GARAGE

9058 GALE RD

FLEMMING PKWY & GALE RD
8497 BALDWIN RD
BRENDONWOOD DR & CATHERWOOD DR
8635 FARNSWORTH

8415 BALDWIN RD

8387 BALDWIN RD

BALDWIN & BROOKWAY LANE
9397 IRISH RD

CARRIAGE HILL DR & VASSAR RD
7513 VASSAR RD

6489 JAMIE LN

7231 STEVANIE DR

6294 PATRICIA DR

7144 MCCANDLISH RD

7295 MCCANDLISH RD

7333 MCCANDLISH RD

8468 IRISH RD

8022 MCCANDLISH RD

8277 MCCANDLISH RD

8483 MCCANDLISH RD

GALE RD & WILLOWGATE LN
OAKTREE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (30)
REID ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (20)

9 N N bW N -

9

IIME

3:37 pm
3:42 pm
3:52 pm
3:55 pm
3:56 pm
3:56 pm
3:59 pm
4:01 pm
4:02 pm

10 4:03 pm
11 4:04 pm
12 4:05 pm
13 4:06 pm
14 4:07 pm
15 4:07 pm
16 4:09 pm
17 4:13 pm
18 4:15 pm
19 4:16 pm
20 4:17 pm
21 4:18 pm
22 4:21 pm
23 4:22 pm
24 4:22 pm
25 4:24 pm
26 4:25 pm
27 4:27 pm
28 4:28 pm
29 4:29 pm

LOCATION

DEPART BUS GARAGE

OAKTREE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (30)
REID ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (20)

8071 S STATE RD - Breakie Bunch

10223 HEGEL RD

10195 HEGEL RD

GALE RD & WILLOWGATE (CROSSING)
9058 GALE RD

FLEMMING PKWY & GALE RD

8497 BALDWIN RD

BRENDONWOOD DR & CATHERWOOD DR
8635 FARNSWORTH

8415 E BALDWIN RD

8387 BALDWIN RD

BALDWIN & BROOKWAY LANE

9397 IRISH RD

CARRIAGE HILL DR & VASSAR RD
7513 S VASSAR RD

6489 JAMIE LN

7231 STEVANIE DR

6294 PATRICIA DR

7144 MCCANDLISH RD

7295 MCCANDLISH RD

7333 MCCANDLISH RD

8468 IRISH RD

8033 MCCANDLISH

8277 MCCANDLISH RD

8483 MCCANDLISH RD

GALE RD & WILLOWGATE

PLEASE BE AT YOUR BUS STOP 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO STOP TIME.



E8 AM

TIME
7:26 am

7:28 am
7:28 am
7:29 am
7:29 am
7:30 am
7:31 am
7:32 am
7:32 am
10 7:33 am
11 7:34 am
12 7:35am
13 7:36 am
14 7:37 am
15 7:38 am
16 7:39 am
17 7:40 am
18 7:42 am
19 7:43 am
20 7:45 am
21 7:48 am
22 7:49 am
23 7:50 am
24 7:52 am
25 7:53 am
26 7:54 am
27 7:57 am
28 8:00 am
29 8:06 am

WO N NN R NN

LOCATION

DEPART BUS GARAGE

10299 COOLIDGE RD

10326 COOLIDGE RD

10353 COOLIDGE RD

10387 COOLIDGE RD

10435 COOLIDGE RD

11118 COOLIDGE RD

BACHMAN LN & COOLIDGE RD
COOLIDGE RD & HICKORY DR
11440 COOLIDGE RD

12332 COOLIDGE RD

6955 WASHBURN RD

DANA LN/ WASHBURN RD

6274 WASHBURN RD

6145 WASHBURN RD

5695 PRATT RD

5481 PRATT RD

GREEN CORNERS RD & HIDDEN RDG
BRIDGES CV & GREEN CORNERS RD
5051 BRIGHAM RD

BRIGHAM RD & JULIE KIM LN

5925 BRIGHAM RD

6979 WASHBURN RD

7076 HENDERSON RD

7202 HENDERSON RD

7519 HENDERSON RD

REID GYM DOORS - Before Care
OAKTREE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (30)
REID ELEMENTARY (20)

Elementary Bus 8 - Mr. Tim

E8 PM

TIME
3:35pm
3:40 pm
3:46 pm
3:48 pm
3:51 pm
3:51 pm
3:52 pm
3:52 pm
9 3:53pm
10 3:54 pm
11 3:54 pm
12 3:55 pm
13 3:56 pm
14 3:58 pm
15 3:59 pm
16 4:00 pm
17 4:01 pm
18 4:02 pm
19 4:03 pm
20 4:04 pm
21 4:06 pm
22 4:07 pm
23 4:09 pm
24 4:12 pm
25 4:13 pm
26 4:13 pm
27 4:14 pm
28 4:16 pm
29 4:17 pm
30 4:18 pm

[ - 7 R R I

LOCATION
DEPART BUS GARAGE

OAKTREE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (30)
REID ELEMENTARY (20)

REID GYM DOORS — After Care

10299 COOLIDGE RD

10326 COOLIDGE RD

10353 COOLIDGE RD

10387 COOLIDGE RD

10435 COOLIDGE RD

11117 COOLIDGE RD

BACHMAN LN & COOLIDGE RD
COOLIDGE RD & HICKORY DR
11440 COOLIDGE RD

12332 COOLIDGE

6955 WASHBURN RD

DANA LN/ WASHBURN RD

6274 WASHBURN RD

6145 WASHBURN RD

5695 PRATT RD

5481 PRATT RD

GREEN CORNERS RD & HIDDEN RDG
BRIDGES CV & GREEN CORNERS RD
5050 BRIGHAM RD

BRIGHAM RD & JULIE KIM LN

5925 BRIGHAM RD

7074 WASHBURN RD

7055 WASHBURN RD

7076 HENDERSON RD

7202 HENDERSON RD

7519 HENDERSON RD

PLEASE BE AT YOUR BUS STOP 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO STOP TIME.



Elementary Bus 9 - Mrs. Maki

E9 AM

TIME LOCATION
7:40 am DEPART BUS GARAGE

7:441am 10385 VALLEY DR

7:43am 10450 VALLEY DR

7:43am VALLEY DR & MEADOW CREEK DR
7:44am MEADOW CREEK DR & VALLEY CREEK DR
7:45am 10420 VALLEY CREEK DR

7:47am KEARSLEY ST & OAK ST

7:50am ARBOR LN & RIDGE RD

9 7:51am 9215 RIDGE RD

10 7:52am 9361 RIDGE RD

11 7:53am 9530 RIDGE RD

12 7:54am 10100 RIDGE RD

13 7:55am 10255 HORTON RD

14 8:00am 11040 JOSSMAN ROAD
15 8:0lam JOSSMAN RD & MEADOWVIEW DR

16 8:02am 10326 JOSSMAN

17 8:03am 10406 HORTON RD
18 8:04 am 10224 HORTON RD
19 8:04 am 10173 HORTON RD

20 8:10am OAKTREE ELEMENTARY — Band Shuttle
21 8:19am REID ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (20)

G N1 NN R W

E9 PM

TIME LOCATION
3:35pm DEPART BUS GARAGE

3:40pm OAKTREE ELEMENTARY (30)
3:49pm REID ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (20)
3:52pm 10378 VALLEY CREEK DR

3:53pm 10450 VALLEY DR

3:54pm VALLEY DR & MEADOW CREEK DR
3:54pm MEADOW CREEK DR & VALLEY CREEK DR
3:55pm 10420 VALLEY CREEK DR

3:57pm KEARSLEY ST & OAK ST

10 402 pm ARBOR LN & RIDGE RD

11 4:04pm 9215 RIDGE RD

12 4:05pm 9361 RIDGE RD

13 4:05pm 9530 RIDGE RD

14 406 pm 10100 RIDGE RD

15 4:07pm 10255 HORTON RD

16 408 pm 10224 HORTON RD

17 408 pm 10173 HORTON RD

18 4:11 pm 11040 JOSSMAN ROAD
19 4:12pm JOSSMAN RD & MEADOWVIEW DR

20 4:13pm 10326 JOSSMAN
21 4:14pm 10406 HORTON RD

- - 7 R 2

A -]

PLEASE BE AT YOUR BUS STOP 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO STOP TIME.



Elementary Bus 10 - Ms. Sandy

E10 AM

TIME LOCATION

7:35am DEPART BUS GARAGE

7:38am  HILLS LANE DR & S STATE RD
7:39am 11295 CATHY DR

7:40am 11218 CATHY DR

T4lam 11153 LINDA KAY DR

742am 11220 MAPLE SHORES DR

744am 11280 LINDA KAY DR

746am HEATHER RIDGE CT & HORTON RD
748am 11058 HORTON RD

10 7:51am 10464 WASHBURN RD

11 7:52am 10402 WASHBURN RD

12 7:52am WASHBURN RD & GROESBECK LANE
13 7:53am COUNTRY CREEK DR & MUTO RD
14 7:55am 10039 MUTO RD

15 7:56am 12096 KIPP RD

16 7:57am 12070 KIPP RD

17 7:57am 11497 KIPP RD

18 7:59am 9309 S STATE RD

19 8:02am 8071 S STATE RD

20 8:04am 8020 PONTIAC ST

21 8:06am OAKTREE ELEMENTARY (30)

22 8:13am REID ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (20)
23 8:16am ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

DI R - 7 I N I

E10 PM

TIME LOCATION
3:33 pm DEPART BUS GARAGE

3:43pm OAKTREE ELEMENTARY (30)
3:51pm REID ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (20)
3:55pm 8020 PONTIAC ST

3:58pm HILLS LANE DR & S STATE RD
3:59pm 11295 CATHY DR

4:00pm 11218 CATHY DR

4:01 pm 11153 LINDA KAY DR

4:03pm 11220 MAPLE SHORES DR

10 4:04 pm 11293 LINDA KAY DR

11 406 pm HEATHER RIDGE CT & HORTON RD
12 408 pm 11058 HORTON RD

13 411 pm 10464 WASHBURN RD

14 4:12pm 10402 WASHBURN RD

15 4:12pm WASHBURN RD & GROESBECK LANE
16 4:13pm COUNTRY CREEK DR & MUTO RD
17 4:i5pm 10039 MUTO RD

18 416 pm 12096 KIPP RD

19 4:16 pm 12070 KIPP RD

20 4:17pm 11497 KIPP RD

21 4:19pm 9285 S STATE RD

o 00 N N R W e

PLEASE BE AT YOUR BUS STOP 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO STOP TIME.



Elementary Bus 11 - Mrs. Tanner

El1l1 AM E11 PM
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 726am DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 3:38pm DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 7:27am MILL POINTE CT & MILL POINTE DR 2 3:43pm OAKTREE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (30)
3 729am 10493 GREEN RD 3 3:50pm REID ELEMENTARY (20)
4 7:30am  GREEN RD & RHODES 4 3:54pm MILL POINTE CT & MILL POINTE DR
5 7:30am 11168 GREEN RD 5 3:55pm 10493 GREEN RD
6 7:31am 11319 GREEN RD 6 3:56pm GREEN RD & RHODES
7 7:32am 11502 GREEN RD 7 3:57pm 11168 GREEN RD
8 7:33am 12137 GREEN RD 8 3:57pm 11319 GREEN RD
9 7:34am 9026 WASHBURN RD 9 3:58pm 11502 GREEN RD
10 7:35am 5942 TODY RD 10 3:59pm 12137 GREEN RD
11 7:36 am TODY RD & VISTA BAY TRL 11 4:00 pm 9026 WASHBURN RD
12 7:37am TODY LN & TODY RD 12 401 pm 5953 TODY RD
13 7:39am 8026 WASHBURN RD 13 4:02pm TODY RD & VISTA BAY TRL
14 7:41 am 7139 WASHBURN RD 14 4:03pm TODY LN & TODY RD
15 7:42 am 7240 WASHBURN RD 15 4:05pm 8026 WASHBURN RD
16 7:44am 8054 HENDERSON RD 16 4:07 pm 7139 WASHBURN RD
17 7:45am 8120 HENDERSON RD 17 4:08 pm 7240 WASHBURN RD
18 7:46am 8304 HENDERSON RD 18 4:10 pm 8054 HENDERSON RD
19 7:47am 9018 HENDERSON RD 19 4:11 pm 8120 HENDERSON RD
20 748 am 9510 HENDERSON RD 20 412pm 8304 HENDERSON RD
21 7:49am 9548 HENDERSON RD 21 413 pm 9018 HENDERSON RD
22 7:51 am 12447 KIPP RD 22 414pm 9449 HENDERSON RD
23 7:52am 9452 WASHBURN RD 23 415pm 9510 HENDERSON
24 7:52am 9410 WASHBURN RD 24 415pm 9548 HENDERSON RD
25 7:54am 9058 WASHBURN RD 25 4:18 pm 9452 WASHBURN RD
26 7:59am REID ELEMENTARY GYM DOORS 26 4:18pm 9410 WASHBURN RD
27 8:02am OAKTREE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (30) 27 420 pm 9058 WASHBURN RD

28 8:.09am REID ELEMENTARY (20)

PLEASE BE AT YOUR BUS STOP 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO STOP TIME.



Elementary Bus 12 - Ms. Toni

E12 AM

TIME LOCATION
7:30 am DEPART BUS GARAGE

7.34am 9397 PERRY RD
7:35am 6190 ATLAS RD

7:35am 6151 ATLAS RD

7:36am 6056 ATLAS RD

7:38am 8447 JORDAN RD

7:39am 8128 JORDAN RD

740 am 5314 DUNSTER RD

7:40 am BURLEIGH RD & BURWICK RD
10 7:42am 5353 IRISH RD

11 7:42am 8012 JORDAN RD

12 743am 8064 JORDAN RD

13 746am ATLAS RD & E MAPLE AVE

14 7:47am 10030 MAPLE AVE

15 7:48am 10058 MAPLE AVE

16 7:48am 10224 MAPLE AVE

17 7.51am 10231 PERRY RD

18 7:52am 10080 PERRY RD

19 7:53am 6326 DUTCH RD

20 7:54am 6509 DUTCH RD

21 7:56am DUTCH RD & WALNUT DR

22 7:57am 10143 ERIE ST

23 8:00am OAKTREE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (30)
24 8:06am REID ELEMENTARY (20)

E-I- RS - Y

E12 PM

TIME LOCATION
3:35pm DEPART BUS GARAGE

3:40pm OAKTREE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (30)
346 pm REID ELEMENTARY (20)
3:48 pm 10143 ERIE ST

3.49pm DUTCH RD & WALNUT DR
3:51pm 6509 DUTCH RD

3:52pm 6326 DUTCH RD

3:53pm 9397 PERRY RD

9 3:54pm 6190 ATLAS RD

10 3:55pm 6056 ATLAS RD

11 3:56 pm 8447 JORDAN RD

12 3:58pm 8128 JORDAN RD

13 3:59 pm 5313 DUNSTER RD

14 4:00 pm 5365 BURWICK RD

15 4:01 pm 5353 IRISH RD

16 4:02pm 5303 IRISH RD

17 4:02 pm 8012 JORDAN RD

18 4:05pm ATLAS RD & E MAPLE AVE
19 407 pm 10030 MAPLE AVE

20 4:07pm 10058 MAPLE AVE

21 4:08 pm 10224 MAPLE AVE

22 4:10 pm 6234 S STATE RD

23 4:11pm 10231 PERRY ROAD

24 4:12 pm 10080 PERRY RD

[ - N7 R A L ]

PLEASE BE AT YOUR BUS STOP 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO STOP TIME.



Elementary Bus 14 - Mrs. McMahon

Ei4 AM E14 PM
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 745am DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 3:42pm DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 7:48am 7463 GALE RD 2 3:45pm OAKTREE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (30)
3 749am 8439 BURPEE RD 3 3:53pm REID ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (20)
4 7:51am BURPEE RD & MILLER LN 4 3:58pm HADLEY ST & PERRY RD
5 7:52am 7169 BURPEE RD 5 3:59pm 9063 PERRY RD
6 7:54am 6134 VASSAR RD 6 400pm SOUTH GALE RD/RIVER CHURCH
7 7:55am 7059 HILL RD 7 401pm 6437 GALE RD
8 7:56am 5527 VASSER/ SOC STOP 8 4:01pm 6482 GALE RD
9 7:59am 5507 VASSAR RD 9 402pm 7070 GALE RD
10 7:59am 5473 VASSAR RD 10 4:03 pm 8439 BURPEE RD
11 8:00am 7049 JORDAN RD 11 4:05pm BURPEE RD & MILLER LN
12 8:00am 7067 JORDAN RD 12 406 pm 7169 BURPEE RD
13 8:01am 7237 JORDAN RD 134:09pm 6134 VASSAR RD
14 8:02am 7265 JORDAN RD 14410 pm 7059 E HILL RD
15 8:02am 7273 JORDAN RD 154:10pm 5527 VASSER RD/SOC
16 8:03am 7488 JORDAN RD 16 4:13pm 5473 VASSAR RD
17 8:06am ATLAS VALLEY DR/FAIRWAY CT CORNER 17 414pm 7049 JORDAN RD
18 8:08am 9096 PERRY RD 18 4:14pm 7067 JORDAN RD
19 8:08am HADLEY ST & PERRY RD 19 415pm 7237 JORDAN RD
20 8:09am SOUTH GALE RD/POINT CHURCH 20 416pm 7265 JORDAN RD
21 8:10am 6427 GALE RD 21 4:16pm 7273 JORDAN RD
22 8:1lam 6482 GALE RD 22 417pm 7488 JORDAN RD
23 8:13am 7448 GALE RD 23 420pm ATLAS VALLEY DR & FAIRWAY LN
24 8:13am OAKTREE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (30) 24 423pm 7386 GALE RD - FIRST DRIVE
25 821am REID ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (20) 25 4:24pm 7448 GALE RD

PLEASE BE AT YOUR BUS STOP 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO STOP TIME.



